
Smart and simple cabling solutions

SMART LED PATCH CORDS
ever had problems finding the other eb of yout patch cords ?
... we have the solution



Multimedia Connect has developed a range of Smart Patch Cords based on LED identification.
The MMC injector plugged at one end activates both boots, enabling immediate identification of the other 
end of the cord.
Activated plugs are clearly visible from several metres.
This system helps to maintain patching areas in a tidy state, especially high-density cabinets and Data 
Centres.
The Multimedia Connect Smart LED Patch Cords range includes CAT6A shielded and CAT6 unshielded 
copper patch cords as well as OM3 fibre optic patch cords.

With Multimedia Connect Smart LED Patch Cords you save time and money while ensuring the optimal 
performance of your system.

1.	 Insert the injector in the plug

2.	 Activate the injector (you can leave the 
	 injector on the plug)

3.	 Immediately identify the blinking plug at 
	 the other end of your patch cord

SMART LED PATCH CORDS



COPPER LED PATCH CORDS

FIBRE OPTIC LED PATCH CORDS

INJECTOR

CAT6 A SHIELDED VERSION
•	 Shielded S/FTP  cable – pairs assembled with separator
•	 LSZH jacket
•	 Special high-performance plug
•	 Exceeds CAT6A Standards :	
		  - EIA/TIA 568-C.2 CAT6A 
		  - Ad 1.0 11801 Class Ea 
	 Grey colour as standard
	 Colour marking sets for plugs

CAT6  UNSHIELDED VERSION
	 Unshielded cable -  LSZH jacket
	 Special high-performance plug
	 Exceeds CAT6 Standards :
		  - EIA/TIA 568-C.2 CAT6
		  - ISO 11801 Ed 2 / EN 50173 Ed2 Class E 
	 Grey colour 
	 Colour marking sets for plugs

l	 OM3 50/125 Multimode fibre
l	 LC duplex connectors
l	 LED illumination ensured by a  special boot on the cable, 
	 30 mm before each connector
l	 LSZH cable jacket – Turquoise colour

 l	  DC injector for copper and fibre LED smart patch cords
l	  Coins included

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Lengths Packaging

CORD6AS0XLED Shielded smart LED patch cord – grey LSZH jacket X= 1. 2. 3. 5. 10 m Unit

CORD6UXLED CAT6 Unshielded smart LED patch cord – grey LSZH jacket X= 1. 2. 3. 5. 10 m Unit

JLCLCXOM3LED 50/125 OM3 LC/LC Duplex smart LED jumper – Turquoise LSZH  jacket X = 1. 2. 3. 5. 10 m Unit

LEDCOLX Coloured marking sets for plugs (yellow, red, blue, green) 100

LEDTOOL Injector for copper and fibre LED smart patch cords (with batteries) Unit

LEDCOIN Coin cell for LEDTOOL (4 coins per Injector) Unit  
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